Specifications subject to change without notice.
FAN COILS
1½ THRU 5 TONS
• TXV metering device factory installed
• ECM motor
• Sweat connections
• Primary and secondary drain fittings with brass inserts
• Aluminum Tube, Aluminum Fin Evaporator

Size
(tons)
Nominal
Btu/hr
Nominal
CFM
(L/s)
Dimensions
Height x Width x depth in.
(mm)
Filter Size
in. (mm)
Ship
Weight
lbs. (kg) Notes
FXM4X1800AL 1½ 18,000 600 (283) 49-5/8 x 17-5/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 448 x 560)
16-3/8 x 21-1/2
(416 x 546) 122 (55)
FXM4X2400AL 2 24,000 800 (378) 49-5/8 x 17-5/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 448 x 560)
16-3/8 x 21-1/2
(416 x 546) 122 (55)
FXM4X3000AL 2½ 30,000 1000 (472) 53-7/16 x 21-1/8 x 22-1/16
(1357 x 537 x 560)
19-7/8 x 21-1/2
(505 x 546) 146 (66)
FXM4X3600AL 3 36,000 1200 (566) 49-5/8 x 21-1/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 537 x 560)
19-7/8 x 21-1/2
(505 x 546) 157 (71)
FXM4X4200AL 3½ 42,000 1400 (661) 49-5/8 x 21-1/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 537 x 560)
19-7/8 x 21-1/2
(505 x 546) 157 (71)
FXM4X4800A